SPECFIT 4” SQUARE
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
HIGH CRI
LED TECHNOLOGY
TRUE CHROMA
Mechanical - SPECFIT retrofits existing commercial housings. Spring action
clips to accommodate ½” to 2” ceiling thicknesses. Fixture with remote
driver installs and is accessible from below the ceiling.

LEM9040DIM010UNVMD
ADS4CC
ORDERING EXAMPLE
LES
Small Light Engine
500-700-1,000 lumens
Light Engine
LEM
Medium Light Engine
1,500-2,000-2,500 lumens
CRI
90
90+CRI
973
97 CRI
3000K only
27
2700K
30
3000K
35
3500K
CCT Driver
DIM010UNV2
SelectDrive 120-277V, 50/60Hz
0-10V Dimmable to 5%
40
4000K
50
5000K
MD1
Medium (Installed Standard)
60° Beam angle
Optical Distribution
VN
Very Narrow
25° Beam angle
NR
Narrow
40° Beam angle
SD347
347V - 240V
Step Down Transformer
SD480
480V - 240V
Step Down Transformer
EM4
10.7W Emergency Backup
WD
Wide
75° Beam angle
SelectDrive Light Engines
SP10
Spot 15°
Beam Angle
EM -CEC4
California Title 20 Compliant
10.7W Emergency Backup
OUT
Outdoor Debris Ingress

SelectDrive 120V, 50/60Hz Forward/Reverse
Phase dimming. Dimmable to 10%.
ORDERING EXAMPLE
ORDERING INFORMATION
LE05
500 lumens
Light Engine
LE07
700 lumens
LE20
2,000 lumens
LE25
2,500 lumens
CRI
90
90+CRI
973
97 CRI
3000K only
27
2700K
30
3000K
35
3500K
CCT Driver
DIM120V
120V Dimmable, 120V
PSRUNV
0-10V Driver + SR Ready
Bridge, 120-277V
XT010UNV
Signify 0-10V Driver 1%
Dimming, 120-277V
40
4000K
50
5000K
LUT-1UNV
Lutron EcoSystem 1%
Dimming, 120-277V
LE10
1,000 lumens
LE15
1,500 lumens
MD1
Medium (Installed Standard)
60° Beam angle
Optical Distribution Options7
VN
Very Narrow
25° Beam angle
NR
Narrow
40° Beam angle
SD347
347V - 240V
Step Down Transformer
SD480
480V - 240V
Step Down Transformer
EM4
10.7W Emergency Backup
ES5
Philips EasySense
ceiling mount sensor
WD
Wide
75° Beam angle
Fixed Output Light Engines
A complete fixture consists of one light engine and one reflector.
Philips Light Engine W/ Enlighted Micro Sensor:
Reflector:

LEM9050DIM010UNVMD / LEM9050KDIM010UNVMD
LEM9730DIM010UNVMD / LEM9730KDIM010UNVMD
ORDERING GUIDE
Light Engines Reflector
ModelProduct
98042
98043
ADS4CC
ADS4WH
www.greencreative.com - info@greencreative.com - Tel / Fax: (866) 774-5433 -     / GREENCREATIVELED       / GClightingLED        / GREEN-CREATIVE An ILLUMUS Brand
 NOMINAL PERFORMANCE
1,000 1,050 1,100 1,150 700 735 770 805 500 525 550 575
880 924 968 1,012 616 647 678 708 440 462 484 506
990 1,040  1,089 1,139693 728 762 797 495 520 545 569
80 84 88 92 82 86 91 9577 81    85 88
70 74 77 81 72 76 80 83 68 71 74 78
79 83 87 9182 86 90 9476 80 84 88
1,165810 580
1,015714 510
1,153802 574
939589
81 8478
929488
2,500  2,550  2,600  2,650 2,125 2,169 2,210 2,253 1,632 1,664 1,696
2,200 2,244 2,288  2,332 1,870 1,909 1,945 1,983 1,436 1,464 1,492
2,475  2,525   2,574  2,6242,104 2,147 2,188 2,230 1,616 1,647 1,679
79 81 83 84 83 85 87 8891    92 94
70 71 73 74 73 75 77 77 80 81 83
78 80 82 8382 84 86 87
1,600
1,408
1,584
89
78
88 90 91 93
 2,6772,275 1,713
 2,3552,002 1,507
 2,6502,252 1,696
858995
75 7984
848894
HighMediumLow
2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K 5000K
White
Black
Clear Diffuse
SPECFIT 4” SQUARE
lm LPW lm LPW lm LPW
HighMediumLow
lm LPW lm LPW lm LPW
HighMediumLow
lm LPW lm LPW lm LPW
HighMediumLow
lm LPW lm LPW lm LPW
Angle (°)
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90
Lumens: 1,191 lm
Power: 13 W
Efficacy: 95 lm/W
CRI： 90+
Spacing Criteria: 0.44
Beam Angle: 27°